
NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO BOYS BASKETBALL 2023 - 2024

Fifth Grade Boys - Don Bosco Gold

511 – Holy Angels     514 – St. John Vianney    517 – St. Gabriel   
512 – St. Dominic #2     515 – St. Jude #2     518 – St. Mary Menomonee Falls 

513 – St. Mary Visitation #2    516 – St. Mary Visitation #3    

       

Saturday, December 2, 2023

8:15 AM 517 512 St. Dominic #1vs

8:15 AM 511 514 Holy Angelsvs

10:15 AM 515 513 St. Mary Visitationvs

11:15 AM 518 516 St. Mary Visitationvs

Saturday, December 9, 2023

8:15 AM 515 512 St. Dominic #1vs

8:15 AM 518 514 St. John Vianneyvs

8:15 AM 517 516 St. Gabrielvs

9:15 AM 511 513 St. Gabrielvs

Saturday, December 16, 2023

8:15 AM 517 514 St. Gabrielvs

8:15 AM 518 513 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

8:15 AM 515 516 St. Judevs

1:00 PM 511 512 Holy Angelsvs

Saturday, January 6, 2024

8:15 AM 517 513 St. Mary Visitationvs

9:15 AM 511 516 St. Mary Visitationvs

10:15 AM 515 514 St. Judevs

1:00 PM 518 512 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

Saturday, January 13, 2024

11:15 AM 514 516 St. John Vianneyvs

Saturday, January 20, 2024

8:15 AM 517 515 St. Gabrielvs

9:15 AM 516 512 St. Dominic #1vs

9:15 AM 513 514 St. John Vianneyvs

12:00 PM 511 518 Holy Angelsvs

Saturday, January 27, 2024

8:15 AM 515 513 St. Judevs

8:15 AM 518 516 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

8:15 AM 517 512 St. Gabrielvs

9:15 AM 511 514 St. Gabrielvs

Saturday, February 3, 2024

8:15 AM 513 516 St. Mary Visitationvs

9:15 AM 517 511 Holy Angelsvs

9:15 AM 515 518 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

9:15 AM 514 512 St. John Vianneyvs

Saturday, February 10, 2024

8:15 AM 511 512 St. Dominic #2vs

8:15 AM 517 514 St. John Vianneyvs

8:15 AM 515 516 St. Mary Visitationvs

9:15 AM 518 513 St. Mary Visitationvs

Saturday, February 17, 2024

9:15 AM 515 511 Holy Angelsvs

9:15 AM 513 512 St. Mary Visitationvs

10:15 AM 514 516 St. Mary Visitationvs

11:15 AM 517 518 St. Gabrielvs

Sunday, February 18, 2024

5:30 PM 517 518 St. John Vianneyvs

Saturday, February 24, 2024

8:15 AM 511 518 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

9:15 AM 517 515 St. Judevs

11:15 AM 516 512 St. Mary Visitationvs

1:00 PM 513 514 St. Mary Visitationvs

Saturday, March 2, 2024

9:15 AM 515 511 St. Mary Visitationvs

10:15 AM 513 512 St. Mary Visitationvs

Wednesday, February 28, 2024c:romanowich, cheri

groma
Highlight


